
House Number Street Name House Number
75 11th St. 347

211 11th St. 2470

163 12th St. 2500

164 12th St. 212

215 12th St. 2416

22724 Alden Ave. 2472

22763 Alden Ave. 2475

2463 Ansley St. 2527

2483 Ansley St. 2543

2341 Ansley St. 2559

532 Ashland Ave. 1550

722 Ashland Ave. 1570

13611 Atwater Ave. N.E. 1580

740 Auld St. 1600

3582 Baldwin Ave. 1005

1471 Beeson Ave. 1141

13061 Beeson St. N.E. 918

2029 Belleflower Dr. 1025

2130 Belleflower Dr. 1055

2139 Belleflower Dr. 11401

2323 Belleflower Dr. 2121

2444 Belleflower Dr. 2145

2470 Belleflower Dr. 2244

2490 Belleflower Dr. 2368

2550 Belleflower Dr. 2378

2630 Belleflower Dr. 2410

2073 Blenheim Ave. 2440

2092 Blenheim Ave. 2541

2120 Blenheim Ave. 3060

2129 Blenheim Ave. 430

2460 Blenheim Ave. 16267

2491 Blenheim Ave. 1435

2517 Blenheim Ave. 1445

2553 Blenheim Ave. 1457

2635 Blenheim Ave. 884

2645 Blenheim Ave. 892

2841 Blenheim Ave. 895

2862 Blenheim Ave. 1015

2974 Blenheim Ave. 1024

3032 Blenheim Ave. 1045

3046 Blenheim Ave. 1049

2100 Blenheim Ave.  1067

159 Bonnieview Ave. 1669

219 Bonnieview Ave. 1049
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304 Bonnieview Ave. 2138

325 Bonnieview Ave. 1623

346 Bonnieview Ave. 1738

441 Bonnieview Ave. 1820

738 Bonnieview Ave. 1822

811 Bonnieview Ave. 2373

861 Bonnieview Ave. 2447

421 Briarcliff Ave. 30

1010 Briarcliff Ave. 140

1019 Briarcliff Ave. 226

1128 Briarcliff Ave. 636

243 Broadway St. 765

24083 Buck Rd. 830

354 Buckeye Ave. 837

538 Buckeye Ave. 1305

702 Buckeye Ave. 1470

732 Buckeye Ave. 1633

1605 Burt Ave. 255

1677 Burt Ave. 670

2305 Burton Ave. 774

2331 Burton Ave. 782

2392 Cambury St. (#1) 523

2382 Cambury St. (#5) 726

2920 Cedarwood Dr. 1113

2940 Cedarwood Dr. 441

2067 Center Ave. 1434

2091 Center Ave. 1520

2178 Center Ave. 1643

2440 Center Ave. 1654

2479 Center Ave. 1661

2491 Center Ave. 2050

2495 Center Ave. 2234

2930 Center Ave. 2319

2943 Center Ave. 2355

3057 Center Ave. 2410

1659 Charl Ann Dr. 2416

2256 Cherry Ave. 2478

2122 Clark Ave. 1342

2289 Clark Ave. 3390

2341 Clark Ave. 319

964 Commonwealth St. 403

986 Commonwealth St. 419

1165 Commonwealth St. 420

927 Cornell Dr. 530

948 Cornell Dr. 651

1037 Cornell Dr. 519



2420 Crestview Ave. 743

2445 Crestview Ave. 816

2565 Crestview Ave. 827

2060 Crestwood St. 1708

2061 Crestwood St. 1641

2081 Crestwood St. 419

1633 Denwood St. 721

1656 Denwood St. 937

1675 Denwood St. 1015

740 Devine St. 1323

845 Dogwood Trl. 1468

854 Dogwood Trl. 758
508 Dorwood Dr. 950

240 E. Beech St. 531

127 E. Broadway St. 627

515 E. Broadway St. 663

210 E. Cambridge St. 756

560 E. College St. 831

735 E. College St. 903

755 E. College St. 915

1001 E. College St. 935

42 E. Columbia St. 1076

133 E. Gaskill St. 1125

347 E. Grant Dr. 1150

421 E. Grant St. 1205

803 E. Grant St. 1222

929 E. Grant St. 1341

1035 E. Grant St. 1365

53 E. High St. 1446

1415 E. Jersey St. 1455

321 E. Main St. 1539

338 E. Mill St. 1558

416 E. Mill St. 2129

235 E. Mill St. 2203

152 E. Milton St. 2204

255 E. Milton St. 2226

425 E. Milton St. 2351

501 E. Milton St. 2448

1020 E. Patterson St. 2513

950 E. Reed St. 2358

555 E. State St. 3001

154 E. Summit St. 2145

955 E. Summit St. 2607

2541 Eastern Ave. 928

13611 Easton St. N.E. 11571

2465 Edgewood Ave. 130

2901 Edgewood Ave. 148



3065 Edgewood Ave. 205

13678 Edison St. N.E. 876

1618 Electric Blvd. 1125

1555 Elmside St. 1440

671 Fairview Pl. 2222

714 Fairview Pl. 2245

728 Fairview Pl. 2324

1549 Fairview Pl. 2333

1739 Fairview Pl. 2365

1740 Fairview Pl. 2370

796 Fairway Dr. 2401

853 Fairway Dr. 2455

1051 Federal Ave. 2465

1870 Federal Ave. 2514

2812 Federal Ave. 2626

2815 Federal Ave. 2724

2835 Federal Ave. 11775

2903 Federal Ave. 114

2904 Federal Ave. 115

2973 Federal Ave. 226

3045 Federal Ave. 407

3059 Federal Ave. 605

760 Fernwood Blvd. 1239

1440 Fernwood Blvd. 1205

1469 Fernwood Blvd. 1005

1477 Fernwood Blvd. 1171

29 Florence Ave. 1045

213 Florence Ave. 980

221 Florence Ave. 981

1150 Forest Ave. 991

1920 Freedom Ave. 2080 (D)

3105 Gaewood Ct. 2128 (B)

403 Garfield Ave. 2130

413 Garfield Ave. 15832

532 Garfield Ave. 15847

664 Garfield Ave. 1088

762 Garfield Ave. 553

804 Garfield Ave. 914

850 Garfield Ave. 967

940 Garfield Ave. 1018

955 Garfield Ave. 1028

726 Garrsion Ave. 1059

14620 Gaskill Dr. 101

14651 Gaskill Dr. 356

203 Glamorgan St. 1330

1175 Glamorgan St. 265

1007 Glenwood Dr. 461



1055 Glenwood Dr. 464

1190 Glenwood Dr. 487

851 Grace St. 65

15 Haines Ave. 280

756 Haines Ave. 329

22752 Harrisburg-Westville Rd 354

805 Hartshorn St. 429

875 Hartshorn St. 452

966 Hartshorn St. 961

2137 Hedgewood Ave. 1130

2138 Hedgewood Ave. 834

409 Hester Ave. 835

1315 Highland Ct. 898

1025 Homestead Ave. 975

1162 Homestead Ave. 997

11344 Homestead Ave. 1007

11620 Homestead Ave. NE 1038

54 Jackson Ave. 1077

1108 Jersey St. 1193

1028 Jersey St. 252

941 Johnson Ave. 448

1015 Johnson Ave. 454

1162 Johnson Ave. 448

1356 Johnson Ave. 488

982 Johnson Ave. 109

10906 Julie St. N.E. 219

1134 Kelly Ave. 270

1143 Kelly Ave. 405

322 Kentwood Ave. N.E. 20

747 Keplinger Ave. 51

1000 Kingsway St. 100

1041 Kingsway St. 165

603 Klinger Ave. 240

1370 Lambert St. 428

1054 Lilly Ln. 441

1473 Lilly Ln. 490

1556 Lilly Ln. 505
1720 Lilly Ln. 422

1723 Lilly Ln. 446

1069 Lilly Rd. 498

984 Lilly Rd. 242

983 Lilly Rd. (AptB) 429

110 Linwood Dr. 495

951 Madison Ave. 499

1027 Madison Ave. 216

470 Maplewood Dr. 285

480 Maplewood Dr. 340



14601 Marlboro Ave. N.E. 351

2070 Marwood Cir. 488

645 McGrath St. 489

934 Meadowbrook Ave. 492

935 Meadowbrook Ave. 493

1024 Meadowbrook Ave. 800

1105 Meadowbrook Ave. 1001

1144 Meadowbrook Ave. 56

448 Mill St. 164

2248 Miller Ave. 352

1371 Mishler St. 445

608 N. Freedom Ave. 464

658 N. Freedom Ave. 535

356 N. Lincoln Ave. 39

425 N. Lincoln Ave. 82

827 N. Lincoln Ave. 135

336 N. Mckinley Ct. 205

818 N. Park Ave 556

204 N. Park Ave. 655

555 N. Park Ave. 217

1004 N. Ridgefield Ave. 208

1124 N. Rockhill Ave. 333

716 N. Union Ave. 618

306 N. Webb St. 1221

1045 Nantucket Cir. (Apt B) 1147

944 Noble St. 80

22705 Norman Ave. 137

1510 Northwood Ave. 247

1520 Northwood Ave. 490

1530 Northwood Ave. 63

994 Oakwood Dr. 231

1104 Oakwood Dr. 247

1125 Oakwood Dr. 275

13440 Osborne Ave. N.E. 315

2065 Overcrest St. 471

2091 Overcrest St. 504

114 Overlook Dr. 164

859 Overlook Dr. 715

1021 Overlook Dr. 1392

1030 Overlook Dr. 1411

1094 Overlook Dr. 1448

1560 Overlook Dr. 1466

1630 Overlook Dr. 1529

1681 Overlook Dr. 1539

13792 Parkmont St. 1540

964 Parkside Ave. 418

1005 Parkside Ave. 838



1054 Parkside Ave. 2060

1145 Parkside Ave. 2128

1021 Parkside Dr. 2375

1083 Parkside Dr. 2403

1130 Parkside Dr. 2428

1175 Parkside Dr. 2524

1194 Parkside Dr. 2610

1390 Parkside Dr. 415

1120 Parkside Dr. 455

304 Parkway Blvd. 1856

346 Parkway Blvd. 2085

870 Parkway Blvd. 2094

1050 Parkway Blvd. 2099

1348 Parkway Blvd. 2261

1552 Parkway Blvd. 2271

1620 Parkway Blvd. 1385

1735 Parkway Blvd. 1430

2803 Patriots Path 1520

2823 Patriots Path 1731

107 Perry Ct. 652

932 Pike St. 1132

1244 Pike St. 1140

1481 Pike St. 715

2406 Pleasant Pl. 812

2421 Pleasant Pl. 821

1342 S. Mahoning Ave. 872

 

 





 

 

 

 



 



 



 



Street Name
 S. Haines 

Pleasant Pl.

Pleasant Pl.

Prospect St.

Queensbury Rd.

Queensbury Rd.

Queensbury Rd.

Queensbury Rd.

Queensbury Rd.

Queensbury Rd.

Raywood Rd.

Raywood Rd.

Raywood Rd.

Raywood Rd.

Reed St.

Reed St.

Rice St.

Ridgefield Ave.

Ridgefield Ave.

Ridgefield Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

Ridgewood Ave.

River St.

River St.

Robinwood Rd.

Robinwood Rd.

Robinwood Rd.

Roseland Rd.

Roseland Rd.

Roseland Rd.

Roseland Rd.

Roseland Rd.

Roseland Rd.

Roseland Rd.

Roseland Rd.

Rosemont Rd. 

Rossland Rd.
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S. Arch Ave.

S. Freedom Ave.

S. Freedom Ave.

S. Freedom Ave.

S. Freedom Ave.

S. Freedom Ave.

S. Freedom Ave.

S. Haines Ave.

S. Haines Ave.

S. Haines Ave.

S. Haines Ave.

S. Haines Ave.

S. Haines Ave.

S. Haines Ave.

S. Liberty Ave.

S. Liberty Ave.

S. Liberty Ave.

S. Lincoln Ave.

S. Lincoln Ave.

S. Lincoln Ave.

S. Lincoln Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Linden Ave.

S. Mahoning Ave. 

S. Mahoning Ave. 

S. McKinley Ave.

S. McKinley Ave.

S. McKinley Ave.

S. McKinley Ave.

S. McKinley Ave.

S. McKinley Ave.

S. Mechanic Ave.



S. Morgan Ave.

S. Morgan Ave.

S. Morgan Ave.

S. Morgan Ave.

S. Morgan Ave.

S. Park Ave.

S. Rockhill Ave.

S. Rockhill Ave.

S. Rockhill Ave.

S. Rockhill Ave.

S. Rockhill Ave.

S. Rockhill Ave.
S. Sawburg Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Seneca Ave.

S. Union Ave. 

S. Union Ave. 

S. Union Ave. 

S. Webb Ave.

Salina Ave. N.E.

Selby St

Selby St.



Selby St.

Serenity Ln.

Shadowridge Ave. N.E.

Shadowridge Ave. N.E.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.

Shunk Ave.  

Sioux Ave. N.E.

South St.

South St.

South St.

South St.

South St.

South St.

Spring Ridge Cir.

Stark Dr.

Stark Dr.

Stratford Pl.

Sunset Dr.

Sunset Dr.

Sunset Dr.

Tanglewood Ave.

Tanglewood Ave.

Tanglewood Ave.

Toni St. N.E.

Toni St. N.E.

Vincent Blvd.

Vincent Blvd. 

Vincent Blvd. 

Vincent Blvd. 

Vincent Blvd. 

Vincent Blvd. 

Vincent Blvd. 

Vincent St.

Vincent St.

W. Beech St.

W. Broadway St.

W. Broadway St.



W. Broadway St.

W. Broadway St.

W. Cambridge St.

W. Cambridge St.

W. Cambridge St.

W. Cambridge St.

W. Cambridge St.

W. Cambridge St.

W. Cambridge St.

W. Cambridge St.

W. College Rd.

W. College Rd.

W. College Rd.

W. College Rd.

W. College Rd.

W. College Rd.

W. College Rd.

W. College Rd.

W. College Rd.

W. Columbia St.

W. Columbia St.

W. Columbia St.

W. Columbia St.

W. Columbia St.

W. Ely St.

W. Ely St.

W. Ely St.

W. Ely St.

W. Grant St.

W. Grant St.

W. Grant St.

W. Harrison St.

W. Harrison St.

W. Harrison St.

W. Harrison St.

W. Harrison St.

W. Harrison St.
W. High St.

W. High St.

W. High St.

W. Main St.

W. Main St.

W. Main St.

W. Main St.

W. Market St.

W. Market St.

W. Market St.



W. Market St.

W. Market St.

W. Market St.

W. Market St.

W. Market St.

W. Milton St.

W. Milton St.

W. Oxford St.

W. Oxford St.

W. Oxford St.

W. Oxford St.

W. Oxford St.

W. Oxford St.

W. Oxford St.

W. Perry St.

W. Summit St.

W. Summit St.

W. Summit St.

W. Summit St.

W. Vine St.

W. Vine St.

W. Vine St.

W. Vine St.

W. Vine St.

W. Vine St.

W. Washington St.

W. Washington St.

W. Washington St.

W. Washington St.

W. Wayne St.

W. Wayne St.

W. Wayne St.

W. Wayne St.

W. Wayne St.

W. Wayne St.

W. Wayne St.

W. Wayne St. (Apt-2)

Wade Ave.

Wade Ave.

Wade Ave.

Wade Ave.

Wade Ave.

Wade Ave.

Wade Ave.

Wade Ave.

Walker Ave.

Walnut Ave.



Watson Ave.

Watson Ave.

Watson Ave.

Watson Ave.

Watson Ave.

Watson Ave.

Watson Ave.

Waugh St.

Waugh St.

Western Ave.

Western Ave.

Western Ave.

Western Ave.

Western Ave.

Western Ave.

Westwood Ave.

Westwood Ave.

Westwood Ave.

Westwood Ave. (B)

Wilcox St.

Willow Ave.

Woodland Ave.

Wright Ave.

Wright Ave.

Wright Ave.

Wright Ave.

 







 



 



 

 

 

 


